
GUWAHATI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION:: CHIEF ENGINEER BRANCH :: GUWAHATI 
No.: GER/CE/2345/2023/ D2. Date: & 0 / tJ-6 /2023 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed tenders are invited on behalf of Guwahati' Municipal Corporation, Guwahati from the intending 
cont ractors/suppliers/firms fo r the works mentioned below-

EMO/Bid Security (in 

SI Estimated 
Rs.) Bid Pre-bid Last Date & Date &time 

N D Name of Work For Process date and time of Bid of Bid 
Amount 

0 For GEN UEE/OBC ing Fee time submission opening 

/SC/ST 
~-

Construction of 

1 
Community Hall at " " " " Goshala near Nepali 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

Mandir, W/no-9 14:00 Hrs . 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
-

Const ruction of 

2 
Community at ldgah " " " " Maidan at Garigaon, 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

W/no-01 < 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
- - .. 

Construction of 
3 Community Hall at " " " " 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

W/no-04 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

--
Construction of " " " " 4 Community Hall at 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

07-07-2023 26'-07-2023 27/07/2023 

W/no-02 14~00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
--

Construct ion of 
Community Hall at "' " " " 5 

I 
West Kamakhya 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 
Gaon Hill under 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

W/no-07 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
-

Construction of 
Community Hall at " " " " 6 Luit Par Kristi Bikash 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 · 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
Kedra, W/no-8 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

- -
Construct ion of " •;: I < 

" i. " " 7 Community Hall at, 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 
07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

w/no-13 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs I 
- -~-

Const ruction of " " " " B Community Hall at , 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 
07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

w/no-03 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
- -

Const ruction of 
Community Hall at " " " " 9 Mitha Amtol Field 
near Shiv Mandir, 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
W/no-12 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

-, 



/ 
,,,,,/ Co~ot ruction of 

Con'rffi unity Hall at 
10 Ada barinearPandu ' ' Store Gate in W/no- 19,82,0,50.00 39,641.00 

06 --
Construction of 
Cmmunity Hall at 

' ' 11 Garchuk near 
Sanibariya Bazar 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 

W/no-11 
Construction of a ·a ·' Community Hall at 

' ' 12 Chandangiri, 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 Nabagraha road in 

Ward no.33 --
Construction of 
Community Hall at 
Sahitya Academy 

' ' 13 Campus near 
Mahamaya 

19,82,0,50.00 39,641.00 

Ka limandir Sola para 
in Ward no.31 -
Construction of 
Community Hall 

' ' 14 near Purbajyoti 
Shangha, Kharghuli 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 

road in Ward no. 34 ,. I --
Construction of 

15 
Community Ha ll at ' ' II Uzanabazar H.C. 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 
road in Ward no. 32 - Construction of 
Community Hall at ' ' 16 Milanpur (near 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 
Redcross) in Ward ' · 
no. 35 -
Construction of 
Community Hall at ' ' L7 Rajga rh High School 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 
Playground in Ward 
no. 36 --
Construction of 
Community Hall at ' -~ I ' 18 Kedar Road 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 
byelane-2, W/n-15 ~-
Construction of 
Community Hall at ' ' 19 Gopal Nanda 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 
Ashram at W/n-14 

' 19,820.50 

' 19,820.50 

, 
i ' 

' 19,820.50 

' 19,820.50 

' 19,820.50 
, 

' i9,820.50 

' 19,820.50 

' 19,820.50 

, ,· i • 

19,820.50 

' 19,820.50 

, 
i • 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 

07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

' 400.00 07-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

' 
26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
; 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

26'-07-2023 27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 



I 
/, Es~tefor . 

Bal ed Remaining 
work for the 
Community Hall at 10,00,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.00 400.00 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
Kharghu li. W/n-34 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs - Construction of 

7.1 
Community Hall at 
Janakpur Kahi lipara 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
W/n-41 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs -- -
Construction of 

22 Community Hall at 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
W/no-39 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs -- , 
Construction of 

.. .. 
23 Community Hall 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 : 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

W/no-57 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs ---
Construction 

24 Community Hall 
near Nalapar Ka li 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
Mandi r, W/no-53 - - 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
Construction of 
Community Hall 

25 near Sankar Nagar 
Unnayan Samity, 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
W/no-56 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs - - -
Construction of 

Ill Community Ha ll at 
26 Gitanagar High 

School Field, W/no-
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
·' 

, ' .. ; . 
37 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs - -
Const ruction of ' 

27 
Community Ha ll at 
Piya li Phukan Nagar 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
, W/no-54 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs --
Construction of 
Community Ha ll at 

28 Brihattar Nagengi 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

Unnayan Samity 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
Field, W/no-58 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

- , -
Construction of 
Community Hall at 

:2. 9 Jagya Mandir, 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

Krishna Nagar 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
W/no-50 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs - ----
Construction of .,, . I 

, 
; . 

30 Community Hall at 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
W/no-52 14:00 Hrs ; 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs - -
Construction of 

:l l Community Hall at 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26; 07-2023 27/07/2023 

W/no-40 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs -
Const ruction of 

]2 IV Community Hall 
19,82,050.00 19,820.50 400.00 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
near Rising Eleven 

39,641.00 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

-



/-
33 

1-- -

34 

- --

35 

- --

36 

-

37 

38 

J9 

!J O 

Club, Chat ribari, K.C. 
R~ W/no-18 
Construction of 
Community Hall at 
Haren Ka lita Pat h, 
W/no-16 
Construction of 
Community Hall at 
Birubari Udaypur 
Ka li Mandir, W/no-
29 
Construction of 
Community Ha ll at 
Bishnupur Sabuj 
Sangha Club Ground 
under W/no-19 
Construction of 
Community Ha ll 
near P.P. Road , 
Rihabari under W/n-
30 
Construction of 
Community Hall at 
Sankar Madhab 
nagar 
Namghar,Namghar 
Path back side of 
atigaon Police 
Station under ward 
no.47 
Construction of 
Community Ha ll at 
Swargapur under 
Ward no.44 
Construction of 

v Community Hall at 
Bikash nagar 
Namghar, Barsojay, 
under Ward no. 43 
Construction of 
Community Ha ll 
near Manasha 
Mandir, Bakrapara, 
W/no-45 
Construction of 
Community ha ll at 
ward no 60 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

I 
, ~-

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

19,82,q5o.oo 39,641.00 19,s20.so 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 

.;, I i · ~• 
19,82,050.00 . 39,641.00 19,820.50 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

; 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs ; 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

Construct ion of 07_07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

-
112" 1_1c;o~m~m~u;n~ity~ hE.aljl'~_l~1~9~,8~2~,0~5~0~.o~o'..1~39::'.':64:l:.o: o::_i_::1.=_9:_::,8_2_0._5_J0 _4_0_0_.0_0_1__.::'.14~:.':'00~ H.'..::rs'........l---=1::..:4:..::0:.::D...:..H:.::rs=--'--1=-4-=o_o __ H_rs~ _ under ward no 59 



I 
, 

-- i . 

/i 
CoMJ:ruction of 
C~unity hall at 
Sijubari Hatigaon 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26'-07-2023 27/07/2023 ward no.42, under 

I 
Div-V 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

--- Construction of 
26-07-2023 27/07/2023 07-07-2023 -1 4 Community Hall at 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs ward no 51 
- - Construction of 

26-07-2023 27/07/2023 07-07-2023 45 Community Hall at 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs Ward no49 -

Construction of 
Community Hall at 

-16 Bakrapara Lakhi 
19,82,050.00 39,641.00 l J,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 Mandir, Khanapara .. ·' i. 

14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs under W/n-46 
-

Construction of 
R.C.C. Community 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 11 7 Hall Barsapara Ka li 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs Mandir Ward no-21 

- -
Construction of 
Community Hal at 

-18 Ganeshpara Bathou 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 Mandir campus 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs under Ward No-23 - - Const ruction of · 

Community Hall at 
!J9 Vivekananda Path , 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 Odalbakra under 

ward no 22 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
Construction of .. ·' 

, 
i. 

Community Ha ll at 
; 50 Teteliabori lakhi 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 

VI 
Mandir Namghar 

14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs under Ward no-10 
- -

Construction of 
27/07/2023 

-~ 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 51 Community Hall at 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs ward no-27 
- -

Construction of 
~' 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 52 Community Ha ll at 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 

14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs ward no-26 - --
Construction of 
Community Hall at 
Bishnu Rabha 

53 Uddyan at 19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 
Odalbakra, 

07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 , Kahilipara under .. I i. 

Ward no-25 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 
- -

Construction of 
Community Hall at 

39,641.00 19,820.50 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 27/07/2023 
:i4 Saukuchi under 19,82,050.00 

ward no-24 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 



Crristruction of 
R~. Community 
Hall Chandra Tara 
Kal i Mandir, Ward 
no-20 

19,82,050.00 39,641.00 19,820.50 " 400.00 07-07-2023 26-07-2023 
14:00 Hrs 14:00 Hrs 

27/07/2023 
14:00 Hrs 

The tender document can be seen/obtained from the official website of GMC, www.gmc.assam.gov.in from 
· 03/07/2023 14:00 Hrs A prebid meeting will be held as mentioned above. The address for the meeting is O/o The Chief 
Engineer, Guwahati Municipal Corporation, Old Garage Branch, Marashali, Guwahati-07. The bid will be opened in the 0/o 
the Executive Engineer, Div-I, 11, Ill, IV, V & VI, Guwahati Municipal Corporation. 

The TIA reserves the right to accept or reject any bid/tender, and to cancel/annul the bi~ing process and reject all 

bidsataay Um, p,;o,to cootmtawacd. (, \ i) 

/ . Addi. Commissioner, 

Memo No.: GER/CE/2345/2023/ bl- A 
Copy to: -

1. The Chief Accounts and Audit Officer, GMC, for information. 

Guwahati Municipal Corporation 
Guwahati· 

Date: _JQ_ / __M_}2023 

2. The Executive Engineer, Div-I, II, 111, IV, V &VI for wide circulation. 
3. The Procurement Officer, GMC, for necessary action. 
4. The Director, Information & ,Public Relations, Kamrup (Metro), for publication of the above tender notice in one 

issue of an English Daily Newspaper and one issue of Assamese Daily Newspaper. 
5. P.S. to Hon'ble Mayor for favour of kind appraisal of Hon'ble Mayor, GMC. 
6. Software Developer, GMC, for uploading in the GMC official website. 
7. Office File. 
8. Notice board. 

, 
i • 

~r;\17 
Addi. Commissioner, 

Guwahati Municipal Corporation 
Guwahatt 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

